motorcar parts of america, inc.

1093

1097
mo1
11104
mo5
12935
12936
12937
12938
12940

1001-2047C

1001-2087C

1003-2173C

1003-2176C

1003-2180C

1003-2195C

1003-2387C

1003-2395C

1003-2405M

1003-2427C

1003-2457C

1003-2467M

B1752

B4291
B4306
B4308
B5148

QUALITY-BUILT

New Part Number Coverage Now Available!

ALTERNATOR

ALTERNATOR
ALTERNATOR
ALTERNATOR

ALTERNATOR

STARTER
STARTER
STARTER
STARTER
STARTER

QUALITY-BUILT PREMIUM CERAMIC BRAKE PADS

QUALITY-BUILT PREMIUM CERAMIC BRAKE PADS

QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE
PADS

QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE
PADS W/ HARDWARE

QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE
PADS w/ HARDWARE

QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE
PADS w/ HARDWARE

QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE
PADS w/ HARDWARE

QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE
PADS w/ HARDWARE

QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES SEMI-METALLIC
BRAKE PADS w/ HARDWARE

QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE
PADS w/ HARDWARE

QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE
PADS
QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES SEMI-METALLIC
BRAKE PADS

QUALITY-BUILT POWER BRAKE BOOSTER

QUALITY-BUILT POWER BRAKE BOOSTER
QUALITY-BUILT POWER BRAKE BOOSTER
QUALITY-BUILT POWER BRAKE BOOSTER
QUALITY-BUILT POWER BRAKE BOOSTER

815,488

18,777
109,124
79,332
67,069
276,407
167,433
144,004
138,321
88,574

51,727

2,321,998

3,671,983

1,054,986

65,618

1,051,536

408,784

243,594

81,679

320,345

72,990

106,199

1,494,477

59,400
888,932
200,775
1,517,194

2020 to 2023

2021t0 2023
2022 to 2023
2021to 2022
2022 to 2023
2019 to 2023
2022 to 2023
2020 to 2023
2022 to 2023
2020 to 2024

2017 to 2021

2010 to 2021

2019 to 2022

2019 to 2022

2019 to 2024

2017 to 2022

2017 to 2021

2021t0 2023

2021t0 2023

2021t0 2024

2023 to 2023

2022 to 2023

2017 to 2021

2019 to 2020
2019 to 2021
2016 to 2021
2017 to 2023

VOLKSWAGEN

FORD
LEXUS, TOYOTA
FORD

CADILLAC, CHEVROLET,
GMC

ACURA
ACURA, HONDA
FORD, LINCOLN
LEXUS, TOYOTA
CHEVROLET

MERCEDES-BENZ

FORD, LINCOLN

CADILLAC,
CHEVROLET, GMC

TOYOTA

FORD, LINCOLN

TESLA

TESLA

HYUNDAI

CHEVROLET, GMC

FORD, LINCOLN

MAZDA

RAM

BUICK, CADILLAC,
CHEVROLET, GMC
NISSAN

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

FORD

ATLAS CROSS SPORT, GOLF R, GTI, JETTA, PASSAT,
TIGUAN

RANGER

NX350, RX350, HIGHLANDER

F-150 HYBRID

ESCALADE, SILVERADO 1500, SILVERADO 1500 LTD,
SUBURBAN, TAHOE, SIERRA 1500, SIERRA 1500
LIMITED, YUKON, YUKON XL

RDX, TLX

ACCORD, INTEGRA, CIVIC, CR-V

ESCAPE, CORSAIR

COROLLA CROSS, NX250, NX350, RX350
CORVETTE

AMG GT 43, AMG GT 53, CLS53 AMG, E400, E43 AMG,
E53 AMG, E63 AMG S, GLC63 AMG, GLC63 AMG S

EXPEDITION, F-150, NAVIGATOR

ESCALADE, ESCALADE ESV, SILVERADO 1500,
SILVERADO 1500 LTD, SUBURBAN, TAHOE, SIERRA
1500, SIERRA 1500 LIMITED, YUKON, YUKON XL
COROLLA

EDGE, NAUTILUS

&Y

ELANTRA

EXPRESS 3500, EXPRESS 4500, SAVANA 3500,
SAVANA 4500

EDGE, NAUTILUS

CX 50

PROMASTER 1500, 2500, 3500 BASE 3.6L

ACADIA, BLAZER, ENCLAVE, TRAVERSE, XT5, XT6

URVAN; NV350 URVAN

RAV4

TACOMA

F-250 SUPER DUTY; F-350 SUPER DUTY

PUREENERGY"

| EXPECT MORE |



motorcar parts of america, inc.

New Part Number Coverage Now Available!

QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE

BC187228 CALIPER w/ BRACKET 206,566 2014 to 2023 INFINITI 050, 060, QX50, Z
QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE
BC187229 CALIPER w/ BRACKET 206,566 2014 to 2023 INFINITI 050, 060, QX50, Z
QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE
BC187240 CALIPER w/ BRACKET 198,636  2015t02020 ACURA TLX
QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE
BC187241 CALIPER w/ BRACKET 198,636 2015 to 2020 ACURA TLX
QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE
BC187360EM CALIPER w/ BRACKET 2,969,115 2016t02023  HONDA ACCORD, CIVIC, INSIGHT
QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE
BC187361EM CALIPER w/ BRACKET 2,969,115 2016 to 2023 HONDA ACCORD, CIVIC, INSIGHT
QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE
BC187416 CALIPER w/ BRACKET 1,024,064 2016 t0 2020  HYUNDAI, KIA TUCSON, SPORTAGE
QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE
BC187564 CALIPER w/ BRACKET 1,664,514  2018to 2024  TOYOTA CAMRY
QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE
BC187565 CALIPER w/ BRACKET 1,664,514 2018 to 2024 TOYOTA CAMRY
QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES COATED DISC
BR303266G BRAKE ROTOR 235,423 2018 to 2022 TOYOTA C-HR
NM55704 QUALITY-BUILT BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 280,149  2014t0 2022  MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER SPORT, ECLIPSE CROSS
WH511047 QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING 157,043  2014to 2023  DODGE, MITSUBISHI ATTITUDE, MIRAGE, MIRAGE G4
WH512532 AU L RS ARID 125,117 2014 to 2020 HITIIHERGEDES CLA250, CLA45 AMG, GLA250, GLA45 AMG, QX30
ASSEMBLY BENZ
WH512570 U SIMAEECBEAR NGIEN DR 1,743,992 2016 to 2022 HONDA CIVIC, INSIGHT
ASSEMBLY
QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB BUICK, CADILLAC,
WH512593 1,972,977 2017 to 2021 ACADIA, ENCLAVE, TRAVERSE, XT5, XT6
ASSEMBLY ° CHEVROLET, GMC
WH512594 QLAIRARM b AR AL L 765,417 2017 to 2024 CHRYSLER PACIFICA, VOYAGER

ASSEMBLY

QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB €300, C350e, C400, C43 AMG, C450 AMG, C63 AMG,
WH512626 ASSEMBLY 423,682  2019t02023  MERCEDES BENZ €63 AMG S, E43 AMG

QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB
WH515178 ASSEMBLY 224,040  2019t02023 RAM 1500

QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB
WH515179 ASSEMBLY 1,093,851  2019t0 2023  RAM 1500

QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB
WH515180 ASSEMBLY 224,040  2019t02023  RAM 1500

WH515181 22:;7;:“'” MHEELBEARINURNDHUE 265,493 2018 to 2022  FORD, LINCOLN EXPEDITION, NAVIGATOR

WH515182 223;;;:”'“ e 516,998  2017t0o2022  FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY

QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB

EXPRESS 2500, EXPRESS 3500, SAVANA 2500,

WH515190 ASSEMBLY 270,539  2018t0 2021  CHEVROLET, GMC SAVANA 3500, SAVANA 4500
QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB
WH590660 ASSEMBLY 172,493  2017t02023  NISSAN TITAN

WH590869 2;]:ELLTBYI:$UILT MHEELBEARINUENCHLE 970,539 2020 t0 2023  FORD, LINCOLN AVIATOR, EXPLORER, POLICE INTERCEPTOR UTILITY

QUALITY-BUILT. PUREENERGY"

| EXPECT MORE |



