

## New Part Number Coverage Now Available!



PART #	DESCRIPTION	VIO	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL
11093	ALTERNATOR	815,488	2020 to 2023	VOLKSWAGEN	ATLAS CROSS SPORT, GOLF R, GTI, JETTA, PASSAT, TIGUAN
11097	ALTERNATOR	118,777	2021 to 2023	FORD	RANGER
11101	ALTERNATOR	109,124	2022 to 2023	LEXUS, TOYOTA	NX350, RX350, HIGHLANDER
11104	ALTERNATOR	79,332	2021 to 2022	FORD	F-150 HYBRID
11105	ALTERNATOR	67,069	2022 to 2023	CADILLAC, CHEVROLET, GMC	ESCALADE, SILVERADO 1500, SILVERADO 1500 LTD, SUBURBAN, TAHOE, SIERRA 1500, SIERRA 1500 LIMITED, YUKON, YUKON XL
12935	STARTER	276,407	2019 to 2023	ACURA	RDX, TLX
12936	STARTER	167,433	2022 to 2023	ACURA, HONDA	ACCORD, INTEGRA, CIVIC, CR-V
12937	STARTER	144,004	2020 to 2023	FORD, LINCOLN	ESCAPE, CORSAIR
12938	STARTER	138,321	2022 to 2023	LEXUS, TOYOTA	COROLLA CROSS, NX250, NX350, RX350
12940	STARTER	88,574	2020 to 2024	CHEVROLET	CORVETTE
1001-2047C	QUALITY-BUILT PREMIUM CERAMIC BRAKE PADS	51,727	2017 to 2021	MERCEDES-BENZ	AMG GT 43, AMG GT 53, CLS53 AMG, E400, E43 AMG, E53 AMG, E63 AMG S, GLC63 AMG, GLC63 AMG S
1001-2087C	QUALITY-BUILT PREMIUM CERAMIC BRAKE PADS	2,321,998	2010 to 2021	FORD, LINCOLN	EXPEDITION, F-150, NAVIGATOR
1003-2173C	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE PADS	3,671,983	2019 to 2022	CADILLAC, CHEVROLET, GMC	ESCALADE, ESCALADE ESV, SILVERADO 1500, SILVERADO 1500 LTD, SUBURBAN, TAHOE, SIERRA 1500, SIERRA 1500 LIMITED, YUKON, YUKON XL
1003-2176C	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE Pads W/ Hardware	1,054,986	2019 to 2022	TOYOTA	COROLLA
1003-2180C	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE PADS w/ HARDWARE	65,618	2019 to 2024	FORD, LINCOLN	EDGE, NAUTILUS
1003-2195C	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE Pads w/ Hardware	1,051,536	2017 to 2022	TESLA	3, Y
1003-2387C	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE PADS w/ HARDWARE	408,784	2017 to 2021	TESLA	3
1003-2395C	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE PADS w/ HARDWARE	243,594	2021 to 2023	HYUNDAI	ELANTRA
1003-2405M	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES SEMI-METALLIC Brake Pads W/ Hardware	81,679	2021 to 2023	CHEVROLET, GMC	EXPRESS 3500, EXPRESS 4500, SAVANA 3500, SAVANA 4500
1003-2427C	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE PADS w/ HARDWARE	320,345	2021 to 2024	FORD, LINCOLN	EDGE, NAUTILUS
1003-2457C	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES CERAMIC BRAKE PADS	72,990	2023 to 2023	MAZDA	CX 50
1003-2467M	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES SEMI-METALLIC Brake Pads	106,199	2022 to 2023	RAM	PROMASTER 1500, 2500, 3500 BASE 3.6L
B1752	QUALITY-BUILT POWER BRAKE BOOSTER	1,494,477	2017 to 2021	BUICK, CADILLAC, CHEVROLET, GMC	ACADIA, BLAZER, ENCLAVE, TRAVERSE, XT5, XT6
B4291	QUALITY-BUILT POWER BRAKE BOOSTER	59,400	2019 to 2020	NISSAN	URVAN; NV350 URVAN
B4306	QUALITY-BUILT POWER BRAKE BOOSTER	888,932	2019 to 2021	TOYOTA	RAV4
B4308	QUALITY-BUILT POWER BRAKE BOOSTER	200,775	2016 to 2021	TOYOTA	TACOMA
B5148	QUALITY-BUILT POWER BRAKE BOOSTER	1,517,194	2017 to 2023	FORD	F-250 SUPER DUTY; F-350 SUPER DUTY







## New Part Number Coverage Now Available!



PART #	DESCRIPTION	VIO	YEAR	MAKE	MODEL
BC187228	QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE CALIPER w/ BRACKET	206,566	2014 to 2023	INFINITI	Q50, Q60, QX50, Z
BC187229	QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE Caliper W/ Bracket	206,566	2014 to 2023	INFINITI	Q50, Q60, QX50, Z
BC187240	QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE CALIPER W/ BRACKET	198,636	2015 to 2020	ACURA	TLX
BC187241	QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE Caliper W/ Bracket	198,636	2015 to 2020	ACURA	TLX
BC187360EM	QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE CALIPER W/ BRACKET	2,969,115	2016 to 2023	HONDA	ACCORD, CIVIC, INSIGHT
BC187361EM	QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE CALIPER w/ BRACKET	2,969,115	2016 to 2023	HONDA	ACCORD, CIVIC, INSIGHT
BC187416	QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE CALIPER W/ BRACKET	1,024,064	2016 to 2020	HYUNDAI, KIA	TUCSON, SPORTAGE
BC187564	QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE Caliper w/ Bracket	1,664,514	2018 to 2024	ТОУОТА	CAMRY
BC187565	QUALITY-BUILT SEMI LOADED DISC BRAKE CALIPER W/ BRACKET	1,664,514	2018 to 2024	ТОУОТА	CAMRY
BR30326G	QUALITY-BUILT BLACK SERIES COATED DISC Brake rotor	235,423	2018 to 2022	TOYOTA	C-HR
NM55704	QUALITY-BUILT BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER	280,149	2014 to 2022	MITSUBISHI	OUTLANDER SPORT, ECLIPSE CROSS
WH511047	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING	157,043	2014 to 2023	DODGE, MITSUBISHI	ATTITUDE, MIRAGE, MIRAGE G4
WH512532	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	125,117	2014 to 2020	INFINITI, MERCEDES Benz	CLA250, CLA45 AMG, GLA250, GLA45 AMG, QX30
WH512570	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	1,743,992	2016 to 2022	HONDA	CIVIC, INSIGHT
WH512593	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	1,972,977	2017 to 2021	BUICK, CADILLAC, CHEVROLET, GMC	ACADIA, ENCLAVE, TRAVERSE, XT5, XT6
WH512594	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	765,417	2017 to 2024	CHRYSLER	PACIFICA, VOYAGER
WH512626	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	423,682	2019 to 2023	MERCEDES BENZ	C300, C350e, C400, C43 AMG, C450 AMG, C63 AMG, C63 AMG S, E43 AMG
WH515178	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	224,040	2019 to 2023	RAM	1500
WH515179	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	1,093,851	2019 to 2023	RAM	1500
WH515180	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	224,040	2019 to 2023	RAM	1500
WH515181	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	265,493	2018 to 2022	FORD, LINCOLN	EXPEDITION, NAVIGATOR
WH515182	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	516,998	2017 to 2022	FORD	F-350 SUPER DUTY
WH515190	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	270,539	2018 to 2021	CHEVROLET, GMC	EXPRESS 2500, EXPRESS 3500, SAVANA 2500, SAVANA 3500, SAVANA 4500
WH590660	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	172,493	2017 to 2023	NISSAN	TITAN
WH590869	QUALITY-BUILT WHEEL BEARING AND HUB ASSEMBLY	970,539	2020 to 2023	FORD, LINCOLN	AVIATOR, EXPLORER, POLICE INTERCEPTOR UTILITY

QUALITY-BUILT.

